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1313
1414
1515
1616
1717
1818
1919
2020
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2525
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2828
2929
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3131
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4444
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4646
4747
4848
4949
5050
5151

AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH II JJ KK LL MM NN OO PP QQ RR SS TT UU VV WW XX YY ZZ
Rider Class	
   NonComp Total #	
  0's #	
  1's #	
  2's Place
Carson	
  Reece Rookie DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 1
Tristin	
  Harris Rookie DNS
Ethan	
  Remington Rookie DNS

Tanner	
  Ratliff Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16 2 1 TIE
Cory	
  Reece Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 16 2 1 TIE
Toni	
  Migliavacca Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 3
Jon	
  Penner Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 6 4
Zach	
  Hood Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 1 0 8 5
Mike	
  Hill Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 9 6
Jennifer	
  Webb Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 7
Jena	
  Cox Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 3 0 1 0 1 1 13 8
Jon	
  Dalgleish Novice Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 1 20 9
Dao	
  Haung Novice Comp 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 1 1 1 0 5 3 2 3 1 0 0 25 10
Bob	
  Mounter Novice Comp 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 1 5 5 27 11
Marty	
  Howell Novice Comp 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 3 2 32 12
Trev	
  Mounter Novice Comp 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 1 1 0 5 1 2 2 5 5 33 13
Bill	
  Roe Novice DNS
Bobby	
  Jones Novice DNS
Chris	
  Anderson Novice DNS
George	
  Newman Novice DNS
Kurt	
  Johnson Novice DNS
Linda	
  Marshall Novice DNS
Michael	
  Pasley Novice DNS
Trevor	
  Arwine Novice DNS

Gene	
  Toomey Vintage Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1
Davis	
  Wilson Vintage Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 5 1 0 18 2
Jay	
  Huffman Vintage DNS
Larry	
  Doyle Vintage DNS
Roy	
  Homerding Vintage DNS
Tom	
  Willis Vintage DNS
Wayne	
  Hardcastle Vintage DNS

Stephen	
  Hetzel VintageEx Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 8 1
Karl	
  Peterson VintageEx Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 26 2
Kerry	
  Glaze VintageEx DNS
Mark	
  Hansen VintageEx DNS
Nick	
  Kriczky VintageEx DNS
Shawn	
  Willis VintageEx DNS

Mark	
  McDonald Amateur Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 1
Guy	
  Stubbs Amateur Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 7 2
Craig	
  Henderson Amateur Comp 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 9 15 1 3 TIE
Eric	
  Nesloney Amateur Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 9 15 1 3 TIE
David	
  Mooney Amateur Comp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 11 5
Mike	
  Mewhort Amateur Comp 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 2 2 0 0 12 6
Michael	
  Glasscock Amateur Comp 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 22 10 4 7
John	
  Armour Amateur Comp 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 22 10 2 8
Jim	
  Taylor Amateur Comp 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5 3 2 2 2 23 9

Section	
  1 Section	
  2 Section	
  3 Section	
  4 Section	
  5 Section	
  6



11
AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH II JJ KK LL MM NN OO PP QQ RR SS TT UU VV WW XX YY ZZ

Rider Class	
   NonComp Total #	
  0's #	
  1's #	
  2's PlaceSection	
  1 Section	
  2 Section	
  3 Section	
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  6
5252
5353
5454
5555
5656
5757
5858
5959
6060
6161
6262
6363
6464
6565
6666
6767
6868
6969
7070
7171
7272
7373
7474
7575
7676
7777
7878
7979
8080
8181
8282
8383
8484
8585
8686
8787
8888
8989
9090
9191
9292
9393
9494
9595
9696

Benji	
  Dalgleish Amateur Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 5 5 5 1 0 0 26 10
Greg	
  Messer Amateur Comp 5 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 31 11
Mitch	
  Ely Amateur Comp 1 5 2 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 1 1 33 12
Brian	
  Hagler Amateur DNS
Chris	
  Durden Amateur DNS
Donny	
  Alumbaugh Amateur DNS
Jon	
  Vadergriff Amateur DNS
Rick	
  Conaway Amateur DNS
Travis	
  McLeod Amateur DNS
Wayne	
  McMahan Amateur DNS
Jeff	
  George Amateur non-comp
Mike	
  Mooney Amateur DNS

Ben	
  Dalgleish Intermediate Comp 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 5 5 1 3 1 26 1
Daryl	
  Hood Intermediate Comp 0 0 0 5 1 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 5 2 5 2 2 2 35 2
Daniel	
  Hunt Intermediate Comp 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 5 5 3 5 5 3 40 3
Joe	
  Miller Intermediate Comp 0 0 0 5 5 0 2 5 0 5 0 0 5 5 3 5 3 0 43 4
Mark	
  Seeley Intermediate Comp 0 0 0 5 3 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 55 5
Lane	
  Conaway Intermediate non-comp 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 ---
David	
  Klein Intermediate DNS
Jeremy	
  Polansky Intermediate DNS
Mark	
  Martin Intermediate DNS

Jay	
  Glascock Advanced Comp 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 1 10 1
Bobby	
  Reece Advanced Comp 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 15 2
Wayne	
  Brannon Advanced Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 1 5 3 3 3 0 23 3
Adam	
  Hall Advanced Comp 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 5 3 5 2 1 5 33 4
Ray	
  Roblin Advanced Comp 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 5 5 5 5 3 37 5
Bill	
  Kunstmann Advanced DNS
Don	
  Hubbard Advanced DNS
Keith	
  Lewis Advanced DNS
Neil	
  King Advanced DNS
Russell	
  Remington Advanced DNS

Andrew	
  Trousdale Expert Comp 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 1
Todd	
  Slavik Expert Comp 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 5 1 14 2
Jeff	
  Mooney Expert Comp 1 0 5 0 5 1 5 5 1 0 5 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 54 3
Justin	
  Dyess Expert DNS
Lane	
  Conaway Expert DNS
Laura	
  Paugh Expert DNS

Ray	
  Peters Master Comp 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
Glenn	
  Roblin Master Comp 0 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 1 1 31 2
Haydn	
  Franklin Master Comp 1 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 2 5 3 1 36 3
Lance	
  Miller Master Comp No Card


